
Rheinland 2009 
Damen, C-Klasse, Gruppe 07 
Tabelle 

Rang Mannschaft    Beg.      Punkte      Matches      Sätze      Spiele 

∧ 1 SV Gutweiler 1     6     10:2   85:41         75:42  523:361 
   2 TC Gusterath 1     6       8:4   71:55         66:50  477:401 
   3 Trimmelter SV 1     6       8:4   70:56         63:54  452:427 
   4 TFR Mertesdorf 1     6       8:4   68:58         65:57  480:443 
   5 FSV Trier-Tarforst 1     6       4:8   51:75         54:67  438:493 
∨ 6 TV Schillingen-Heddert 1    6       2:10   48:78         50:74  429:520 
∨ 7 TC Neumagen-Dhron 1    6       2:10   48:78         45:74  350:504 

Spielplan 

Termin  Heimmannschaft   Gastmannschaft        Erg. 
So. 10.05.2009 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Schillingen-Heddert 1  TFR Mertesdorf 1         7:14 
• 14:00 Uhr  TC Gusterath 1   TC Neumagen-Dhron 1      19:2 
• 14:00 Uhr  FSV Trier-Tarforst 1   Trimmelter SV 1         7:14 

So. 17.05.2009 
• 09:00 Uhr  Trimmelter SV 1   SV Gutweiler 1       11:10 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  TV Schillingen-Heddert 1      14:7 
• 09:00 Uhr  TFR Mertesdorf 1   FSV Trier-Tarforst 1       14:7 

So. 24.05.2009 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Schillingen-Heddert 1  TC Gusterath 1       12:9 
• 09:00 Uhr  SV Gutweiler 1   TFR Mertesdorf 1       14:7 
• 09:00 Uhr  FSV Trier-Tarforst 1   TC Neumagen-Dhron 1      14:7 

So. 07.06.2009 
• 09:00 Uhr  TFR Mertesdorf 1   Trimmelter SV 1       14:7 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  SV Gutweiler 1         9:12 
• 14:00 Uhr  TC Gusterath 1   FSV Trier-Tarforst 1       11:10 

So. 21.06.2009 
• 09:00 Uhr  FSV Trier-Tarforst 1   TV Schillingen-Heddert 1      11:10 
• 09:00 Uhr  Trimmelter SV 1   TC Neumagen-Dhron 1      14:7 
• 14:00 Uhr  SV Gutweiler 1   TC Gusterath 1       17:4 

So. 28.06.2009 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  TFR Mertesdorf 1         9:12 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Schillingen-Heddert 1  SV Gutweiler 1         8:13 
• 14:00 Uhr  TC Gusterath 1   Trimmelter SV 1       14:7 

So. 05.07.2009 
• 09:00 Uhr  TFR Mertesdorf 1   TC Gusterath 1         7:14 
• 09:00 Uhr  Trimmelter SV 1   TV Schillingen-Heddert 1      17:4 

Tennisclub Neumagen-Dhron e.V.



• 14:00 Uhr  SV Gutweiler 1   FSV Trier-Tarforst 1       19:2 

Spieler SG Neumagen-Dhron/Heidenburg 1 

Rang   LK ID-Nummer  Name, Vorname   Einzel      Doppel      Gesamt 
   1  LK7  26900274 Bechtel, Sonja (1969)          -  -         - 
   2  LK9  25800156 Eckenroth, Astrid (1958)       -  -         - 
   3 LK10  26700253 Waters, Claudia (1967)      -  -         - 
   4 LK10  23500002 Rank, Luise (1935)       -  -         - 
   5 LK11    Dünweg, Adelheid (1954)        -  -         - 
   6 LK17  28551533 Sander, Carla (1985)     4:2          2:4       6:6 
   7 LK17  29253546 Leitzgen, Maike (1992)     3:2          2:3       5:5 
   8 LK19  28450756 Metzdorf, Jenny (1984)       -  -         - 
   9 LK20  29253556 Herrmann, Michelle (1992)    0:5          1:4       1:9 
  10 LK21    Haas, Melanie (1989)       -  -         - 
  11 LK21    Eifel, Elisa (1989)      0:2          1:1       1:3 
  12 LK22  28302336 Sander, Kathrin (1983)       -  -         - 
  13 LK22    Waters, Annegret (1945)     0:1          0:1       0:2 
  14 LK23    Klären, Laura (1990)       -  -         - 
  15 LK23    Helberstett, Lea (1991)       -  -         - 
  16 LK21  28001875 Möhlig, Kathrin (1980)     1:1          1:1       2:2 
  17 LK22    Adam, Elisabeth (1992)     1:2          0:2       1:4 
  18 LK23    Ostermeier, Heike (1964)      -  -         - 
  19 LK23    Endries, Agnes (1950)       -  -         - 
  20 LK23    Fleck, Maria (1946)        -  -         - 
  21 LK23    Lemmermeyer, Marianne (1942)      -  -         - 
  22 LK23  28651650 Lapotsky, Sara (1986)     4:1          2:2       6:3 
  23 LK23    Majer, Jennifer (1992)     1:1          1:1       2:2 
  24 LK23    Schmitz, Ulla (1980)     1:3          2:3       3:6 

Spielstatistiken TC Neumagen-Dhron 1 

So. 10.05.2009, 14:00 Uhr. TC Gusterath 1 - TC Neumagen-Dhron 1 - 19:2 

Einzelspiele - 10:2 
TC Gusterath 1    TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  Sätze 
1. Jakobs, Silke (1, LK11)   1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)  6:2 7:6 
2. Wess, Stephanie (2, LK12)   2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)  6:0 6:1 
3. Marx, Anna (3, LK13)   3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20) 6:1 6:1 
4. Marx, Julia (4, LK13)   4. Adam, Elisabeth (17, LK22) 6:2 6:1 
5. Marx, Julia (6, LK16)   5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22)  6:2 4:6 8:10 
6. Seher, Janna (22, LK23)   Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 6:0 6:0 w/o 

Doppelspiele - 9:0 
TC Gusterath 1    TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  Sätze 
2. Marx, Anna (3, LK13)   1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)  7:5 6:0 
3. Marx, Julia (4, LK13)   2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17) 

1. Wess, Stephanie (2, LK12)   3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20) 4:6 6:4 10:8 
6. Seher, Janna (22, LK23)   4. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22) 

4. Marx, Julia (6, LK16)   Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 6:0 6:0 w/o 
5. Bollig, Jenny (9, LK19)   Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 



So. 17.05.2009, 09:00 Uhr. TC Neumagen-Dhron 1 - TV Schillingen-Heddert 1 - 14:7 

Einzelspiele - 8:4 
TC Neumagen-Dhron 1   TV Schillingen-Heddert 1  Sätze 
1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)   1. Schmidt, Yvonne (2, LK16)  5:7 6:2 10:2 
2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)   2. Breidt, Carola (5, LK18)  1:6 6:3 10:5 
3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20)  3. Wilde, Sarah (6, LK19)  2:6 5:7 
4. Adam, Elisabeth (17, LK22)  4. Wilde, Jennifer (7, LK20)  3:6 1:6 
5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22)   5. Gärtner, Anja (14, LK23)  6:1 6:1 
6. Majer, Jennifer (23, LK23)   Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 6:0 6:0 w/o 

Doppelspiele - 6:3 
TC Neumagen-Dhron 1   TV Schillingen-Heddert 1  Sätze 
1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)   1. Schmidt, Yvonne (2, LK16)  6:2 6:1 
2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)   4. Wilde, Jennifer (7, LK20) 

3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20)  2. Breidt, Carola (5, LK18)  0:6 1:6 
4. Adam, Elisabeth (17, LK22)  3. Wilde, Sarah (6, LK19) 

5. Majer, Jennifer (23, LK23)   Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 6:0 6:0 w/o 
6. Schmitz, Ulla (24, LK23)   Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 

So. 24.05.2009, 09:00 Uhr. FSV Trier-Tarforst 1 - TC Neumagen-Dhron 1 - 14:7 

Einzelspiele - 8:4 
FSV Trier-Tarforst 1    TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  Sätze 
1. Dockendorf, Sabrina (1, LK14)  1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)  1:6 1:6 
2. Gansen, Carina (2, LK14)   2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)  1:6 1:6 
3. Freyher, Nicola (3, LK17)   3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20) 6:2 6:2 
4. Knaudt, Sandra (9, LK21)   4. Eifel, Elisa (11, LK21)  6:2 6:0 
5. Kalomenikina, Hanna (12, LK22)  5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22)  5:7 6:3 10:8 
6. Backes, Susanne (14, LK23)  6. Schmitz, Ulla (24, LK23)  6:0 6:0 

Doppelspiele - 6:3 
FSV Trier-Tarforst 1    TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  Sätze 
1. Dockendorf, Sabrina (1, LK14)  1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)  6:2 6:4 
2. Gansen, Carina (2, LK14)   4. Eifel, Elisa (11, LK21) 

3. Freyher, Nicola (3, LK17)   2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)  6:4 7:5 
5. Kalomenikina, Hanna (12, LK22)  6. Schmitz, Ulla (24, LK23) 

4. Knaudt, Sandra (9, LK21)   3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20) 7:5 3:6 8:10 
6. Prange, Carolin (15, LK23)   5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22) 

So. 07.06.2009, 09:00 Uhr. TC Neumagen-Dhron 1 - SV Gutweiler 1 - 9:12 
Einzelspiele - 6:6 
TC Neumagen-Dhron 1   SV Gutweiler 1   Sätze 
1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)   1. Rommelfanger, Yvonne (1, LK10) 2:6 6:4 10:4 
2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)   2. Stolzis, Petra (2, LK12)  6:0 6:2 
3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20)  3. Geyer, Christina (5, LK15)  5:7 1:6 
4. Adam, Elisabeth (17, LK22)  4. Schabinger, Anne (6, LK15) 6:2 6:1 
5. Majer, Jennifer (23, LK23)   5. Rommelfanger, Isabelle (7, LK16) 0:6 1:6 



6. Schmitz, Ulla (24, LK23)   6. Kohn, Laura (10, LK18)  0:6 1:6 

Doppelspiele - 3:6 
TC Neumagen-Dhron 1   SV Gutweiler 1   Sätze 
1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)   2. Stolzis, Petra (2, LK12)  6:2 6:0 
2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)   4. Schabinger, Anne (6, LK15) 

3. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20)  1. Rommelfanger, Yvonne (1, LK10) 3:6 0:6 
6. Schmitz, Ulla (24, LK23)   6. Kohn, Laura (10, LK18) 

4. Adam, Elisabeth (17, LK22)  3. Geyer, Christina (5, LK15)  0:6 2:6 
5. Majer, Jennifer (23, LK23)   5. Rommelfanger, Isabelle (7, LK16) 

So. 21.06.2009, 09:00 Uhr. Trimmelter SV 1 - TC Neumagen-Dhron 1 - 14:7 
Einzelspiele - 8:4 
Trimmelter SV 1    TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  Sätze 
1. Jakobson, Jasmine (2, LK11)  1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)  3:6 6:0 10:6 
2. Herresthal, Hanna (6, LK15)  2. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20) 6:0 6:4 
3. Caudal, Laura (10, LK18)   3. Eifel, Elisa (11, LK21)  6:1 6:0 
4. Bernarding, Beate (11, LK20)  4. Möhlig, Kathrin (16, LK21)  6:4 6:0 
5. Hupperich, Annette (19, LK23)  5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22)  0:6 0:6 
6. Schneider, Kristina (22, LK23)  6. Schmitz, Ulla (24, LK23)  3:6 5:7 

Doppelspiele - 6:3 
Trimmelter SV 1    TC Neumagen-Dhron 1  Sätze 
1. Jakobson, Jasmine (2, LK11)  1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)  6:1 6:0 
2. Herresthal, Hanna (6, LK15)  4. Möhlig, Kathrin (16, LK21) 

3. Eckermann, Heleen (9, LK17)  2. Herrmann, Michelle (9, LK20) 6:1 6:2 
5. Bernarding, Beate (11, LK20)  5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22) 

4. Caudal, Laura (10, LK18)   3. Eifel, Elisa (11, LK21)  2:6 3:6 
6. Schneider, Kristina (22, LK23)  6. Schmitz, Ulla (24, LK23) 

So. 28.06.2009, 09:00 Uhr. TC Neumagen-Dhron 1 - TFR Mertesdorf 1 - 9:12 

Einzelspiele - 6:6 
TC Neumagen-Dhron 1   TFR Mertesdorf 1   Sätze 
1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)   1. Kuhnen, Bettina (3, LK16)  6:1 6:0 
2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)   2. Kuhnen, Vanessa (4, LK16) 0:6 0:6 
3. Waters, Annegret (13, LK22)  3. Lauer, Beatrice (6, LK18)  1:6 2:6 
4. Möhlig, Kathrin (16, LK21)   4. Lauer, Bianca (7, LK19)  6:2 4:6 10:8 
5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22)   5. Reinert, Ursula (8, LK20)  0:6 6:4 10:8 
6. Schmitz, Ulla (12, LK23)   6. Lichtenthal-Lauer, S. (11, LK22) 3:6 0:6 

Doppelspiele - 3:6 
TC Neumagen-Dhron 1   TFR Mertesdorf 1   Sätze 
1. Sander, Carla (6, LK17)   2. Kuhnen, Vanessa (4, LK16) 1:6 1:6 
2. Leitzgen, Maike (7, LK17)   3. Lauer, Beatrice (6, LK18) 

3. Waters, Annegret (13, LK22)  1. Kuhnen, Bettina (3, LK16)  1:6 0:6 
6. Schmitz, Ulla (12, LK23)   5. Reinert, Ursula (8, LK20) 

4. Möhlig, Kathrin (16, LK21)   4. Lauer, Bianca (7, LK19)  6:3 5:7 10:5 



5. Lapotsky, Sara (22, LK22)   6. Lichtenthal-Lauer, Sabine (11, LK22)


